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Marion School District (1804000)

200 Manor Street, Marion, AR 72364

www.msd3.org

Superintendent Glen Fenter

Email gfenter@msd3.org
Phone (870) 739-5100
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District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Total Enroliment Superintendent Assistant

3902

ADE Standards Specialist(s)

Feather Linn Feather.Linn@ade.arkansas.gov

Thomas Coy Thomas.Coy@ade.arkansas.gov

School Accreditation Status

1804023 Herbert Carter Global Communitv Maanet School
1804024 Marion Visual & Performina Arts Maanet School
1804015 Marion Hiah School

1804014 Marion Junior Hiah School

1804025 Marion Math. Science & Technoloav Maanet School

1.00

501-683-5312
501-682-4368

Superintendent

Status

Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
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Herbert Carter Global Community Magnet School (1804023)
133 Military Rd , Marion, AR 72364

Principal Shelbi Cole School Accreditation Status
Email scole@msd3.org
Phone (870) 739-5120 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K- 06 635 275.79 9643 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Marion Visual & Performing Arts Magnet School (1804024)
1402 Crestmere , West Memphis, AR 72301

Principal Sarah Laughter School Accreditation Status
Email blaughter@msd3.org
Phone (870) 735-4588 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K- 06 762 5388.37 11027 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Marion High School (1804015)
1 Patriot Drive , Marion, AR 72364

Principal Mike Skelton School Accreditation Status
Email mskelton@msd3.org
Phone (870) 739-5140 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

10- 12 852 5106.67 11603 3.00 1.00 1.00
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Marion Junior High School (1804014)
801 Carter Dr, Marion, AR 72364

Principal James Scott School Accreditation Status
Email jscott@msd3.org
Phone (870) 739-5140 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

07 - 09 970 1774.02 19178 3.00 1.00 1.00
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Marion Math, Science & Technology Magnet School (1804025)
100 L.H. Polk , Marion, AR 72364

Principal Alexia Weimer School Accreditation Status
Email aweimer@msda3.org
Phone (870) 739-5180 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 06 683 1311.39 65716555 1.00 1.00 1.00



